Luxxor® LXC Borescope Camera
Product Modeli# Price

Video Kits: Include LXC Camera, Light Source, Video Coupler, Software, HDMI/USB Cables, Power Supply and Carrying Case. (Borescope sold separately)

Kit with LXC Video Camera LXC-VBSM $3,995
Viewing Options

17” HD Industrial Monitor HVM-17-LXC $995
Hawkeye Video Slides

Horizontal - 24" HVSLIDE-24H $995 -
Horizontal - 48" HVSLIDE-48H $1,495 -
Extra V-Block for Video Slide HV-VBSTAGE-XY $395

Components Sold Separately


https://www.hawkeyeborescopes.com/cart/?add-to-cart=1873
https://www.hawkeyeborescopes.com/cart/?add-to-cart=4097
https://www.hawkeyeborescopes.com/cart/?add-to-cart=1876
https://www.hawkeyeborescopes.com/cart/?add-to-cart=1877
https://www.hawkeyeborescopes.com/cart/?add-to-cart=2510

Product

LXC Camera

Luxxor Video Coupler Lens

LXC LED Light Source

LXC HDMI Video Cable

LXC USB Video Cable

LXC USB to 110v Adapter

Hawkeye Pro Carrying Case

Model#

LXC

VC-25-LXC

LXC-LED

LXC-HCBL-022.1

LXC-USBCABLE

LXC-PWR-SUPPLY

PCC-LXC

Price

$3,495

$445

$395

$45

$60

$40

$445

Buy Now

Buy Now

Buy Now

Buy Now

Buy Now

Buy Now

Buy Now


https://www.hawkeyeborescopes.com/cart/?add-to-cart=2504
https://www.hawkeyeborescopes.com/cart/?add-to-cart=2505
https://www.hawkeyeborescopes.com/cart/?add-to-cart=3143
https://www.hawkeyeborescopes.com/cart/?add-to-cart=3146
https://www.hawkeyeborescopes.com/cart/?add-to-cart=3145
https://www.hawkeyeborescopes.com/cart/?add-to-cart=3144
https://www.hawkeyeborescopes.com/cart/?add-to-cart=2508

