

Luxxor® LXC Borescope Camera

Product	Model#	Price	
Video Kits: Include LXC Camera, Light Source, Video Coupler, Software, HDMI/USB Cables, Power Supply and Carrying Case. (Borescope sold separately)			
Kit with LXC Video Camera	LXC-VBSM	\$3,995	Buy Now
Viewing Options			
17" HD Industrial Monitor	HVM-17-LXC	\$995	Buy Now
Hawkeye Video Slides			
Horizontal - 24"	HVSLIDE-24H	\$995	Buy Now
Horizontal - 48"	HVSLIDE-48H	\$1,495	Buy Now
Extra V-Block for Video Slide	HV-VBSTAGE-XY	\$395	Buy Now
Components Sold Separately			

Product	Model#	Price	
LXC Camera	LXC	\$3,495	Buy Now
Luxxor Video Coupler Lens	VC-25-LXC	\$445	Buy Now
LXC LED Light Source	LXC-LED	\$395	Buy Now
LXC HDMI Video Cable	LXC-HCBL-022.1	\$45	Buy Now
LXC USB Video Cable	LXC-USBCABLE	\$60	Buy Now
LXC USB to 110v Adapter	LXC-PWR-SUPPLY	\$40	Buy Now
Hawkeye Pro Carrying Case	PCC-LXC	\$445	Buy Now